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Grand Prix Zrenjanina 2024
Zrenjanin, 24 - 27/10/2024

Disciplina 10 Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
24/10/2024 - 19:18 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Otvoreno

1. BASARAN, Beren 09 Fenerbahce 56.56 701 Q 27.10 29.46
2. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 Plavi Talas Beograd 57.79 657 Q 28.00 29.79
3. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 58.29 640 Q 28.38 29.91
4. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 58.83 623 Q 28.45 30.38
5. SAKA, Elif 09 Fenerbahce 59.40 605 Q 28.97 30.43
6. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 Swim Star 59.94 589 Q 28.34 31.60
7. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 1:00.12 583 Q
8. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 1:00.36 576 Q 28.76 31.60
9. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 1:00.51 572 R

10. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 PK Skopje 1:01.02 558 R 29.37 31.65
11. INAN, Elif 09 Fenerbahce 1:01.26 551 29.19 32.07
12. ILTER, Nil 08 Fenerbahce 1:01.36 549 29.86 31.50
13. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 Beogradski plivacki klub 1:01.58 543 29.99 31.59
14. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:01.59 543 29.31 32.28
15. DELIC, Sara 07 Proleter 1:01.86 536 29.79 32.07
16. ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:02.10 529 29.70 32.40
17. CVIJETICANIN, Mina 09 Novi Sad 1:02.63 516 30.21 32.42
18. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 11. April 1:02.66 515 29.97 32.69
19. AKTEL, Zeynep 08 Fenerbahce 1:02.89 510 30.31 32.58
20. VARGA, Reka 07 Swim Star 1:02.90 509 30.30 32.60
21. SAKA, Ece 09 Fenerbahce 1:03.08 505 30.86 32.22
22. CANIC, Marija 09 Beogradski plivacki klub 1:03.36 498
23. CIRKOVIC, Kaja 07 Napredak 1:03.48 496
24. TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Napredak 1:03.99 484
25. BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:04.10 481 31.88 32.22
26. DRK, Stasa 09 Novi Sad 1:04.26 478
27. STAJKOVIC, Andjela 07 Napredak 1:04.82 465 30.72 34.10
28. DANEV, Dunja 11 Napredak 1:05.91 443 31.87 34.04
29. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:06.07 439 31.39 34.68
30. MITROVIC, Jana 09 Plavi Talas Beograd 1:06.67 428 31.79 34.88
31. MAJIĆ, Teodora 13 Vojvodina 1:07.09 420 32.96 34.13
32. TRIFUNOSKA, Tamara 10 PK Mladost 1:07.26 417
33. APIC-RUSSELL, Mila Theodora 09 Novi Sad 1:07.28 416 32.42 34.86
34. PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 1:07.31 416 32.55 34.76
35. BANOVIC, Teodora 12 Novi Sad 1:07.54 411 32.76 34.78
36. DELIC, Masa 11 Proleter 1:08.03 403 39.31 28.72
37. CUKINA, Anna 13 11. April 1:08.21 399
38. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 Plavi Talas Beograd 1:08.53 394 32.64 35.89
39. VUKASINOVIC, Lena 12 11. April 1:09.50 377 33.08 36.42
40. ROSIC, Ksenija 12 Beogradski plivacki klub 1:09.66 375
41. KATNIC, Dunja 11 Proleter 1:10.93 355 34.70 36.23
42. LAZIC, Andjelija 13 Pirat 1:11.32 349 34.11 37.21
43. PETKANIC, Sofija 12 Proleter 1:11.45 347 34.00 37.45
44. DRK, Kristina 12 Novi Sad 1:12.06 339 35.13 36.93
45. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 PK Vracar 1:12.33 335 35.22 37.11
46. STANIC, Bojana 10 Proleter 1:12.60 331 34.84 37.76
47. ILIC, Iva 11 Novi Sad 1:16.69 281 36.67 40.02
48. MILOSEVIC, Marlena 13 Proleter 1:16.95 278 38.39 38.56
49. STOKIC, Marija 13 Proleter 1:16.99 278 36.65 40.34
50. DRAZIC, Magdalena 14 Proleter 1:17.35 274 36.83 40.52
51. BRSTINA, Milica 11 Proleter 1:23.23 220 37.33 45.90
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Grand Prix Zrenjanina 2024
Zrenjanin, 24 - 27/10/2024

Disciplina 10, Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

52. ANDRIC, Nadja 13 Proleter 1:24.58 209 39.17 45.41
53. JOCIC, Milica 11 Novi Beograd 011 1:24.62 209 36.29 48.33
54. PARDOVSKI, Lena 12 Proleter 1:27.82 187 41.24 46.58

13 - 14 godina

1. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 Swim Star 59.94 589 Q 28.34 31.60
2. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 1:00.12 583 Q
3. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 11. April 1:02.66 515 29.97 32.69
4. DANEV, Dunja 11 Napredak 1:05.91 443 31.87 34.04
5. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 11 Olymp-Banja Luka 1:06.07 439 31.39 34.68
6. TRIFUNOSKA, Tamara 10 PK Mladost 1:07.26 417
7. PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 1:07.31 416 32.55 34.76
8. DELIC, Masa 11 Proleter 1:08.03 403 39.31 28.72
9. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 Plavi Talas Beograd 1:08.53 394 32.64 35.89

10. KATNIC, Dunja 11 Proleter 1:10.93 355 34.70 36.23
11. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 PK Vracar 1:12.33 335 35.22 37.11
12. STANIC, Bojana 10 Proleter 1:12.60 331 34.84 37.76
13. ILIC, Iva 11 Novi Sad 1:16.69 281 36.67 40.02
14. BRSTINA, Milica 11 Proleter 1:23.23 220 37.33 45.90
15. JOCIC, Milica 11 Novi Beograd 011 1:24.62 209 36.29 48.33

12 godina i mlađi

1. BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:04.10 481 31.88 32.22
2. MAJIĆ, Teodora 13 Vojvodina 1:07.09 420 32.96 34.13
3. BANOVIC, Teodora 12 Novi Sad 1:07.54 411 32.76 34.78
4. CUKINA, Anna 13 11. April 1:08.21 399
5. VUKASINOVIC, Lena 12 11. April 1:09.50 377 33.08 36.42
6. ROSIC, Ksenija 12 Beogradski plivacki klub 1:09.66 375
7. LAZIC, Andjelija 13 Pirat 1:11.32 349 34.11 37.21
8. PETKANIC, Sofija 12 Proleter 1:11.45 347 34.00 37.45
9. DRK, Kristina 12 Novi Sad 1:12.06 339 35.13 36.93

10. MILOSEVIC, Marlena 13 Proleter 1:16.95 278 38.39 38.56
11. STOKIC, Marija 13 Proleter 1:16.99 278 36.65 40.34
12. DRAZIC, Magdalena 14 Proleter 1:17.35 274 36.83 40.52
13. ANDRIC, Nadja 13 Proleter 1:24.58 209 39.17 45.41
14. PARDOVSKI, Lena 12 Proleter 1:27.82 187 41.24 46.58


